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	7025
	文件：55.4 Kbytes
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	Common Mode EMI Chokes

SpecialFeatures

?Dualwinding

?Lowradiation

?Highcurrentcapacity

?Highinductance

?Dielectricstrength1000Vrms

?MountedonVW-1ratedheader

?FixedpinsforeasyPCBinsertion

?Operatingtemperature-55to+105°C
	BournsBourns Inc.
伯恩斯（邦士）

	

	7025
	文件：97.83 Kbytes
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	Customer Specification

Construction
1)Component11X1HOOKUP
a)Conductor20(19/32)AWGTinnedCopper0.040
b)Insulation0.016Wall,Nom.XLPE0.072+/-0.002
(1)Print
ALPHAWIRE-*
E163869RUAWM3266125C300VVW-1
LLXXXXXCSACL-1252FT1X-LINKROHS
*=FactoryCode
[Note:Productmayhavec(UL)or
	ALPHAWIRE
Alpha Wire

	

	7025BG
	文件：8.73467 Mbytes
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	How to Use This Catalog
	AAVIDAavid Thermalloy, LLC
愛美達（上海）愛美達（上海）熱能系統有限公司

	

	7025BG
	文件：8.73467 Mbytes
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	Channel style heat sink with folded back fins

Channelstyleheatsinkwithfoldedbackfinsforincreasedcoolingsurfacearea.Availablewithtinplatedsolderabletabsforeasyattachmenttotheprintedcircuitcard.



	AAVIDAavid Thermalloy, LLC
愛美達（上海）愛美達（上海）熱能系統有限公司
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	How to Use This Catalog
	AAVIDAavid Thermalloy, LLC
愛美達（上海）愛美達（上海）熱能系統有限公司
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	Channel style heat sink with folded back fins

Channelstyleheatsinkwithfoldedbackfinsforincreasedcoolingsurfacearea.Availablewithtinplatedsolderabletabsforeasyattachmenttotheprintedcircuitcard.



	AAVIDAavid Thermalloy, LLC
愛美達（上海）愛美達（上海）熱能系統有限公司
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	(8K x 16-Bit) Dual Port RAM High-Speed CMOS

DESCRIPTION:
MaxwellTechnologies’7025EDualPortRAMHighSpeedCMOS?microcircuitfeaturesagreaterthan100krad(Si)totaldosetolerance,dependinguponspacemission.The7025Eisdesignedtobeusedasastand-alone128k-bitDualPortRAMorasacombinationMASTER/SLAVEDual-PortRAMfo
	Maxwell
Maxwell

	

	7025-RC
	文件：121.45 Kbytes
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	Dual-Line Toroid Inductors
	BournsBourns Inc.
伯恩斯（邦士）
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	High Performance ISM Band Transceiver IC

GENERALDESCRIPTION

TheADF7025isalowpower,highlyintegratedFSKtransceiver.Itisdesignedforoperationinthelicense–freeISMbandsof433MHz,863MHzto870MHz,and902MHzto928MHz.TheADF7025canbeusedforapplicationsoperatingundertheEuropeanETSIEN300-220ortheNorth
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司
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	High Performance ISM Band Transceiver IC

GENERALDESCRIPTION

TheADF7025isalowpower,highlyintegratedFSKtransceiver.Itisdesignedforoperationinthelicense–freeISMbandsof433MHz,863MHzto870MHz,and902MHzto928MHz.TheADF7025canbeusedforapplicationsoperatingundertheEuropeanETSIEN300-220ortheNorth
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司

	



            

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	R7025
	HARRIS
	
	ZIP
	5000
	公司存貨
	詢價
	深圳市星佑電子有限公司
	R7025
	INTERSIL
	03/04+
	ZIP15
	407
	全新原裝100真實現貨供應
	詢價
	深圳市科恒偉業電子有限公司
	R7025
	INTERSIL
	2016+
	DIP15
	6528
	只做進口原裝現貨!或訂貨,假一賠十!
	詢價
	深圳市凱斯宇科技有限公司
	R7025
	INTERSIL
	2022
	ZIP
	5280
	原廠原裝正品,價格超越代理
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	R7025
	INTERSIL
	2017+
	ZIP
	35866
	深圳香港代理原裝現貨庫存(美國-日本-臺灣)可開正規增
	詢價
	深圳市歐立現代科技有限公司
	R7025
	INTEL
	22+
	ZIP
	6868
	原裝現貨,可開13%稅票
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	R7025
	INTERSIL
	23+
	TO26315
	8890
	價格優勢/原裝現貨/客戶至上/歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價
	深圳市鵬和科技有限公司
	R7025
	INTERSIL
	2022+
	ZIP
	5000
	全現原裝公司現貨
	詢價
	上海鑫科潤電子科技有限公司
	R7025
	INTERSIL
	00+
	TO263/15
	44
	原裝現貨海量庫存歡迎咨詢
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	R7025
	HARRIS
	22+
	ZIP
	2568
	原裝優勢!絕對公司現貨
	詢價
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            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	R7178-24
	R80286-12
	R96DFXL
	RA9034Y
	RB110C
	RB400D
	RB420D
	RB435C
	RB461F
	RB480K
	RB500V-40
	RB520S-30
	RB551V-30
	RB717F
	RB751V-40
	RC1117S33T
	RC144DPI
	RC1587M
	RC224ATL
	RC28F128J3A150
	RC4558
	RC4558P
	RC5036M
	RC5037M
	RC5041M
	RC5051M
	RC5053M
	RC5057M-T
	RC5060M
	RC82540EP
	RCC-NB6635-P02
	RCL10485
	RCL10651
	RCV288DPI
	RCV336ACF_SVD
	RCV420JP
	RD4.7M-T1B
	RDS035L03
	RE46C101E
	REF01AJ_883
	REF01AZ_883
	REF01CJ
	REF01CS
	REF01EJ
	REF01H


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	R80186
	R96DFX
	RA3906
	RB051L-40
	RB160L-40
	RB411D
	RB425D
	RB451F
	RB471E
	RB491D
	RB501V-40
	RB521S-30
	RB715F
	RB731U
	RC1117DX
	RC1117ST
	RC1585M
	RC1587M15T
	RC288DPI
	RC4136N
	RC4558DR
	RC4580IP
	RC5036M-T
	RC5040M
	RC5050M
	RC5051M-T
	RC5057M
	RC5058M
	RC82540EM
	RC82544GC
	RCC-NB6635-P03
	RCL10487
	RCL10652
	RCV336ACF_SP
	RCV336ACFW_SP
	RCV420KP
	RD5.6M-T1B
	RDS070N03
	REF01
	REF01AZ
	REF01C
	REF01CP
	REF01CZ
	REF01EZ
	REF01HP
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